Region 4 Video List

2004-2005 Inservice Introduction Video (AJ)

60 Minutes Segment-Van Rollover

Advanced Techniques for Special Ed Drivers
Back & Ergonomic Safety

Backing Up Procedures

Barney the School Bus and the Danger Zones
Bee a Safe Ped

Booster Seats

Brake Testing Procedures

Bus Evacuation for Special Needs Drivers
Bus Safety for Students

Bus Stops and Danger Zones

Car Seats on a School Bus
Columbia-Burbank Rock Through Window
Confidential Records Training for School Bus Drivers
Controlling New Age Bullying

Customer Service Lesson Plan

Customer Service Lesson Plan

Danger Zones (Jacob's Story) / Driving Profession
Death Zones

Defensive Driving Skills

Do's and Don'ts of Cell Phone Use

Driver Performance Test

Driver Performance Test Guidelines

Driver's Guide to School Bus Crossing

63
28

cn

89
102
71
114

107
56
111
67

10
85
32
47
113
15
72
95
64
44

76

1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
2 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
2 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
4 ea.
1 ea.
2 ea.
2 ea.
1 ea.
2 ea.
4 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.

1 ea.

DVD
DVD
VHS
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD
VHS
VHS
VHS
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
VHS
DVD
DVD
VHS
Data CD

DVD



Region 4 Video List 7 i:,

b 1 - W
Driving Distracted and Then It Happened 112 3 ea. DVD
Driving in Fog, Rain, and Wind 94 1 ea. DVD
Driving the Activity Bus 16 1 ea VHS
Drug and Alcohol Awareness for School Bus Drivers 22 2 ea. DVD
Dual Airbrakes 106 1 ea. DVD
Earthquake Preparedness and the School Bus Driver A 1 ea. VHS
Evacuation Drills for Students 108 1 ea. DVD
Everything Mirrors 80 1 ea. DVD
Exceptions for the use of Bus Warning / Stop Lights 96 1 ea. DVD
Fatal Stop 14 1 ea. VHS
First Aid Training 104 1 ea. DVD
For You, the Veteran Driver 11 1 ea. VHS
Go Where Your Booster Takes You 25 1 ea. VHS
Hardtimes Generation 1 11 ea. DVD
Heads Up At The Wheel - Home Safe 34 1 ea. VHS
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #1 57 1 ea. DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #2 58 1 ea. DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #3 59 1 ea. DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #4 60 1 ea. DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #5 61 1 ea. DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #6 62 1 ea. DVD
How to Control Bullying 82 1 ea. DVD
How to Control Extreme Behavior 81 1 ea. DVD
How to Prevent Violence 83 1 ea. DVD
How to Safely Evacuate a School Bus 97 1 ea. DVD

How to Survive a Tire Blowout 20 1 ea. VHS



Region 4 Video List

How to Survive a Tire Blowout

In Less Than A Second

Intervention Strategies

Intervention Techniques for Special Ed Drivers
Intro to Special Ed Safety (for Drivers)

Kid's Guide to School Bus Safety

KOMO Story-Who's Driving Your Kids?

Loading Zones: A Split Second Around your Bus
Make Every Mile a Safe Mile

Make Seconds Count

Mirror Usage & Blind Spots

Morning in America / School Bus Safety and Security
Mountain Driving

My School Bus

Night Driving

Night Driving for School Bus Drivers

On The Road - In The City

On the Road - In the Country

Pooh's Great School Bus Adventure

Pre-Trip Inspection - Conventional Bus

Pre-Trip Inspection (Transit Buses)

Pre-Trip Inspection for a School Bus

Putting the Brakes on Harassment: Training for SB Drivers
Reducing School Bus Idling

Ride the Bus Game

109
46
75
12
99
77
115
103
65
26
23
18
27
24
74
73

45
30

29

1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
2 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.

3 ea.

DVD

DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
VHS
DVD
DvVD
DVD
DVD
VHS
VHS
DVD
VHS
VHS
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD
DVD
VHS

Data CD



Region 4 Video List

Road to Compliance for Special Needs Drivers

Roundabouts In Washington

Safe Braking - Advanced

Safe Railroad Crossing Procedures

Safe School Bus Crossing Procedures

Safe Turning Procedures for Bus Drivers
Safest Way Out, The

Safety Awareness

Safety Sam

Safety Techniques for Special Needs Drivers
School Bus Crossing

School Bus Emergency Evacuation Procedures
Seat Belts-They Work if You Wear Them
Security Awareness Training for Transit
Sharing the Road

Steering Clear of Liability: Training for SB Drivers
Stomp, Stay, Steer

Stop Paddle Violation Training

Stranger Awareness for Kids

Strategies - Dealing With Young Riders
Student Management

Student Transportation, A Matter of Safety

Tail Swing Safety

The Professional School Bus Driver Roles & Responsibilities

The Responsibility is Ours

100
68
66
101
49
87
21
13
50

33
39
37
38
110
36
54
52
69
86

35

1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.

1 ea.

DVD

DVD
DVD
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD
DvVD
VHS
VHS
DVD
VHS
DVD
VHS
VHS
DVD
VHS
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD
VHS



Region 4 Video List

Traffic Safety Sampler-WTSC Top 10
Transporting Students with Emotional Disabilities
Trends & Trials: School Transportation Law Update
Tying Down Wheelchairs

Undercarriage Components and Parts

Using Your Mirrors

Voices of Appreciation for School Bus Drivers
Who's Liable

Why Don't We Do It In Our Sleeves?

Winter Bus Driving

Winter Driving

105
53
41
19

93

43

1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
4 ea.
1 ea.

1 ea.

DVD

DVD
VHS
DVD
DVD
DVD



