

2004-2005 Inservice Introduction Video (AJ)	<mark>63</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
60 Minutes Segment-Van Rollover	<mark>28</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
A Mother's Nightmare	<mark>5</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Advanced Techniques for Special Ed Drivers	89	1	ea.	DVD
Back & Ergonomic Safety	<mark>102</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Backing Up Procedures	<mark>71</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Barney the School Bus and the Danger Zones	<mark>114</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Bee a Safe Ped	<mark>6</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Booster Seats	<mark>7</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Brake Testing Procedures	<mark>107</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Bus Evacuation for Special Needs Drivers	<mark>56</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Bus Safety for Students	<mark>111</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Bus Stops and Danger Zones	<mark>67</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Car Seats on a School Bus	8	4	ea.	VHS
Columbia-Burbank Rock Through Window	9	1	ea.	VHS
Confidential Records Training for School Bus Drivers	<mark>10</mark>	2	ea.	VHS
Controlling New Age Bullying	<mark>85</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Customer Service Lesson Plan	<mark>32</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Customer Service Lesson Plan	<mark>47</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Danger Zones (Jacob's Story) / Driving Profession	<mark>113</mark>	4	ea.	DVD
Death Zones	<mark>15</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Defensive Driving Skills	<mark>72</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Do's and Don'ts of Cell Phone Use	<mark>95</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Driver Performance Test	64	1	ea.	VHS
Driver Performance Test Guidelines	<mark>44</mark>	1	ea.	Data CD
Driver's Guide to School Bus Crossing	<mark>76</mark>	1	ea.	DVD



Driving Distracted and Then It Happened	<mark>112</mark>	3	ea.	DVD
Driving in Fog, Rain, and Wind	94	1	ea.	DVD
Driving the Activity Bus	<mark>16</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Drug and Alcohol Awareness for School Bus Drivers	<mark>22</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Dual Airbrakes	<mark>106</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Earthquake Preparedness and the School Bus Driver	<mark>17</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Evacuation Drills for Students	108	1	ea.	DVD
Everything Mirrors	80	1	ea.	DVD
Exceptions for the use of Bus Warning / Stop Lights	<mark>96</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Fatal Stop	<mark>14</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
First Aid Training	<mark>104</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
For You, the Veteran Driver	11	1	ea.	VHS
Go Where Your Booster Takes You	<mark>25</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Hardtimes Generation	1	11	ea.	DVD
Heads Up At The Wheel - Home Safe	34	1	ea.	VHS
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #1	<mark>57</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #2	<mark>58</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #3	<mark>59</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #4	<mark>60</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #5	<mark>61</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How Bus Drivers Get in Trouble #6	<mark>62</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How to Control Bullying	82	1	ea.	DVD
How to Control Extreme Behavior	<mark>81</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
How to Prevent Violence	83	1	ea.	DVD
How to Cafaly Evacuate a Cahaal Bug		1	ea.	DVD
How to Safely Evacuate a School Bus	<mark>97</mark>	1	ea.	



How to Survive a Tire Blowout	<mark>98</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
In Less Than A Second	<mark>31</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
In Their Own Voices	<mark>40</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Intervention Strategies	<mark>84</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Intervention Techniques for Special Ed Drivers	90	1	ea.	DVD
Intro to Special Ed Safety (for Drivers)	88	1	ea.	DVD
Kid's Guide to School Bus Safety	<mark>109</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
KOMO Story-Who's Driving Your Kids?	<mark>46</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Loading Zones: A Split Second Around your Bus	<mark>75</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Make Every Mile a Safe Mile	<mark>12</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Make Seconds Count	<mark>99</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Mirror Usage & Blind Spots	<mark>77</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Morning in America / School Bus Safety and Security	<mark>115</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Mountain Driving	<mark>103</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
My School Bus	<mark>65</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Night Driving	<mark>26</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Night Driving for School Bus Drivers	<mark>23</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
On The Road - In The City	<mark>18</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
On the Road - In the Country	<mark>27</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Pooh's Great School Bus Adventure	<mark>24</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Pre-Trip Inspection - Conventional Bus	<mark>74</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Pre-Trip Inspection (Transit Buses)	<mark>73</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Pre-Trip Inspection for a School Bus	<mark>4</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Putting the Brakes on Harassment: Training for SB Drivers	<mark>45</mark>	3	ea.	DVD
Reducing School Bus Idling	<mark>30</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Ride the Bus Game	<mark>29</mark>	1	ea.	Data CD



Road to Compliance for Special Needs Drivers	<mark>55</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Roundabouts In Washington	<mark>42</mark>	2	ea.	DVD
Safe Braking	<mark>78</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safe Braking - Advanced	<mark>79</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safe Railroad Crossing Procedures	<mark>70</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safe School Bus Crossing Procedures	100	1	ea.	DVD
Safe Turning Procedures for Bus Drivers	<mark>68</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safest Way Out, The	<mark>66</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Safety Awareness	<mark>101</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safety Sam	<mark>49</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Safety Techniques for Special Needs Drivers	<mark>87</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
School Bus Crossing	<mark>21</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
School Bus Emergency Evacuation Procedures	<mark>13</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Seat Belts-They Work if You Wear Them	<mark>50</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Security Awareness Training for Transit	2	1	ea.	DVD
Sharing the Road	<mark>33</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Steering Clear of Liability: Training for SB Drivers	<mark>39</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Stomp, Stay, Steer	<mark>37</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Stop Paddle Violation Training	<mark>38</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Stranger Awareness for Kids	<mark>110</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Strategies - Dealing With Young Riders	<mark>36</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Student Management	<mark>54</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Student Transportation, A Matter of Safety	<mark>52</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Tail Swing Safety	<mark>69</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
The Professional School Bus Driver Roles & Responsibilities	86	1	ea.	DVD
The Responsibility is Ours	<mark>35</mark>	2	ea.	VHS



Traffic Safety Sampler-WTSC Top 10	<mark>51</mark>	6	ea.	DVD
Transporting Students with Emotional Disabilities	<mark>92</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Trends & Trials: School Transportation Law Update	<mark>48</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Tying Down Wheelchairs	<mark>91</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Undercarriage Components and Parts	<mark>105</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Using Your Mirrors	<mark>53</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Voices of Appreciation for School Bus Drivers	<mark>41</mark>	4	ea.	DVD
Who's Liable	<mark>19</mark>	1	ea.	VHS
Why Don't We Do It In Our Sleeves?	3	1	ea.	DVD
Winter Bus Driving	<mark>93</mark>	1	ea.	DVD
Winter Driving	<mark>43</mark>	4	ea.	DVD